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EGYPT RD WOOD DUCK BOX CHECKS

DATE
5/11/2017

DATE
12/6/2017

DATE
5/11/2017

DATE
12/6/2017

BOX 1

BOX 1

BOX 6

BOX 6

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

abandoned
wood duck

yes (not much)

NA

all

good

*vacant-successful
wood duck

yes

no

good
may be too close to boat launch area

active box
wood duck
1 female
yes

good
female reluctant to leave nest

*vacant - predator?
wood duck

0 - predator

yes - shell fragments
yes?

?

good

BOX 2

30

N

BOX 2

19

25

BOX 7

22

o O © o

BOX 7

o O © o

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

abandoned
wood duck
0
yes (2 feathers)
16
NA
0
0
0
all
good
*vacant-successful
wood duck
0
yes
0
0
14
0
no
good
inactive
0
0
0
0
0
0
good
*vacant - inactive

good

BOX 3

BOX 3

BOX 8

BOX 8

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

abandoned

wood duck
0
17
0
0
0
0
0

none
0

good

*vacant -successful

wood duck
0
0
2
11
3
5

no

good

active

wood duck

0 (saw her later)

yes
19
0
0
0
0
0

good

*vacant - successful

wood duck
0
0
12
0

no

good

seem to like forested ir

BOX 4

BOX 4

BOX 9

BOX 9

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

active box
wood duck
1 female
yes
35+
0
0
0
0
good
some eggs may be hidden below
*vacant- successful
wood duck
0
yes
0
14
0
7
21
no
good
dump box*
abandoned
wood duck
0
yes
3
0
0
3 -- predator?
0
egg cases
0
?
good
predator?
*vacant - successful
wood duck
0
1
13
4
5
no
good

seem to like forested impoundment

BOX 5

BOX 5

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

BOX 1C STATUS SUMMARY

SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

BOX 1C STATUS SUMMARY

SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

active box
wood duck
1 female
yes
20
0
0
0
0
0
good
*vacant- predator?
wood duck
0
0
0
3
1
1
yes
?
?
good
Feathers found scattered under box
active
wood duck
1 female
24
0
0
0
0
0
good
*vacant- abandoned
wood duck
0
7
14
14

no



Foster Wood Duck Boxes

1:4,514 _
Nearby Address: 0 0035 007 014 m

7064 Snow Hill Rd. 0 I(;.o;125 0.385 0.17 km
Salisbury, MD 21804
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FOSTER WOOD DUCK BOX CHECKS

DATE
5/16/2017

3/27/2018

BOX 1 STATUS SUMMARY

BOX 1

SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# LIVE CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

not active
NA

no

NA

good

active
N/A

yes (little)

NA

good

wet feathers found ontop of box

BOX 2 STATUS SUMMARY

o O O O O

BOX 2

o O O O O

SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

not active
0
no
0
NA
0
0
0
0
0
0
good
active
wood duck
1
yes
0
NA
0
0
0
0
0
0
good



Horsebridge Wood Duck Boxes

1
2
1:4,514
Nearby Address: 0 0.035 007 0.14 mi
32200-32298 Twilleys Bridge Rd. =t
0 00425 0085 0.17 km

Salisbury, MD 21804
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HORSEBRIDGE WOOD DUCK BOX CHECKS

DATE
5/16/2017

BOX 1 STATUS SUMMARY
SPECIE FOUND
ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN
# EGGS
EGG COVER
# LIVE CHICKS
# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS
SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

not active BOX 2 STATUS SUMMARY

0
no
0
0
0
0
0
0
NO
good

SPECIE FOUND

ADULTS FLUSHED
PRESENCE OF DOWN

# EGGS

EGG COVER

# CHICKS

# DEAD CHICKS
HATCHED EGG CASES
BAD EGGS

SUM BAD EGGS & CHICKS
EVIDENCE OF PREDATOR
PREDATED EGG CASES
LIKELY PREDATOR
CONDITION OF BOX
NOTES

not active

good

o O O O o
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